
Vrij rijden 2017-08-25
ALLE RONDETIJDEN OP WWW.RACERESULTS.NU

25 augustus 2017
Sessie 5
Minder Snel

Zolder - 4000 mtr.

267 Rider 267 1:54.225 6  1 126,077 

126 Rider 126 1:55.453 6 1.228 2 1.228 124,737 

11 Rider 11 1:55.673 4 0.220 3 1.448 124,499 

269 Rider 269 1:58.489 7 2.816 4 4.264 121,537 

42 Rider 42 1:58.547 7 0.058 5 4.322 121,478 

97 Rider 97 1:58.703 8 0.156 6 4.478 121,318 

35 Rider 35 1:58.838 6 0.135 7 4.613 121,178 

265 Rider 265 1:58.843 7 0.005 8 4.618 121,177 

64 Rider 64 1:58.903 4 0.060 9 4.678 121,115 

47 Rider 47 1:59.113 6 0.210 10 4.888 120,898 

6 Rider 6 1:59.125 3 0.012 11 4.900 120,888 

33 Rider 33 1:59.276 8 0.151 12 5.051 120,738 

14 Rider 14 1:59.510 6 0.234 13 5.285 120,497 

32 Rider 32 1:59.605 7 0.095 14 5.380 120,408 

30 Rider 30 1:59.617 2 0.012 15 5.392 120,387 

34 Rider 34 1:59.668 7 0.051 16 5.443 120,338 

63 Rider 63 1:59.889 5 0.221 17 5.664 120,117 

21 Rider 21 2:00.100 6 0.211 18 5.875 119,908 

41 Rider 41 2:00.153 4 0.053 19 5.928 119,858 

23 Rider 23 2:00.164 2 0.011 20 5.939 119,845 

9 Rider 9 2:00.279 6 0.115 21 6.054 119,728 

8 Rider 8 2:00.498 3 0.219 22 6.273 119,505 

24 Rider 24 2:00.600 3 0.102 23 6.375 119,406 

49 Rider 49 2:00.836 8 0.236 24 6.611 119,178 

130 Rider 130 2:00.963 7 0.127 25 6.738 119,048 

46 Rider 46 2:01.019 4 0.056 26 6.794 118,998 

69 Rider 69 2:01.213 7 0.194 27 6.988 118,808 

62 Rider 62 2:01.383 2 0.170 28 7.158 118,637 

31 Rider 31 2:01.579 7 0.196 29 7.354 118,447 

53 Rider 53 2:01.794 7 0.215 30 7.569 118,238 

261 Rider 261 2:01.935 6 0.141 31 7.710 118,108 

56 Rider 56 2:02.290 6 0.355 32 8.065 117,757 

118 Rider 118 2:02.396 4 0.106 33 8.171 117,656 

43 Rider 43 2:02.585 7 0.189 34 8.360 117,478 

2 Rider 2 2:03.350 6 0.765 35 9.125 116,747 

20 Rider 20 2:03.469 3 0.119 36 9.244 116,638 

129 Rider 129 2:03.655 6 0.186 37 9.430 116,457 

25 Rider 25 2:03.797 5 0.142 38 9.572 116,326 

22 Rider 22 2:03.841 5 0.044 39 9.616 116,288 

39 Rider 39 2:04.337 7 0.496 40 10.112 115,818 

58 Rider 58 2:04.591 7 0.254 41 10.366 115,588 

45 Rider 45 2:05.370 7 0.779 42 11.145 114,868 

  1:54.225    6   267 : Rider 267 ()
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57 Rider 57 2:05.492 7 0.122 43 11.267 114,758 

3 Rider 3 2:05.494 6 0.002 44 11.269 114,757 

59 Rider 59 2:06.559 2 1.065 45 12.334 113,787 

90 Rider 90 2:06.820 7 0.261 46 12.595 113,557 

15 Rider 15 2:06.832 5 0.012 47 12.607 113,546 

40 Rider 40 2:07.224 6 0.392 48 12.999 113,197 

93 Rider 93 2:07.269 6 0.045 49 13.044 113,157 

55 Rider 55 2:08.003 3 0.734 50 13.778 112,507 

138 Rider 138 2:08.260 3 0.257 51 14.035 112,278 

66 Rider 66 2:08.992 5 0.732 52 14.767 111,636 

7 Rider 7 2:09.024 7 0.032 53 14.799 111,618 

264 Rider 264 2:09.235 3 0.211 54 15.010 111,427 

271 Rider 271 2:10.578 4 1.343 55 16.353 110,287 

266 Rider 266 2:11.117 3 0.539 56 16.892 109,836 

60 Rider 60 2:11.559 2 0.442 57 17.334 109,465 

19 Rider 19 2:12.753 7 1.194 58 18.528 108,478 

17 Rider 17 2:13.124 6 0.371 59 18.899 108,178 

1 Rider 1 2:14.571 6 1.447 60 20.346 107,017 

5 Rider 5 2:14.811 2 0.240 61 20.586 106,827 

18 Rider 18 2:15.398 6 0.587 62 21.173 106,356 

67 Rider 67 2:15.903 6 0.505 63 21.678 105,966 

12 Rider 12 2:16.600 7 0.697 64 22.375 105,427 

61 Rider 61 2:18.212 3 1.612 65 23.987 104,195 

52 Rider 52 2:18.839 7 0.627 66 24.614 103,727 

51 Rider 51 2:19.199 7 0.360 67 24.974 103,457 

  1:54.225    6   267 : Rider 267 ()
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